May 22 2024 (23:48) India Rail Info 1

Purushottam SF Special (PT)/02802 - COVR - ECoR
CAR/Chunar Junction to BBS/Bhubaneswar
18h 53m - 1042 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 22:40 8 |1 0 83 |214 [NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 04:00 04:05 5m |5 (2 |440 |85 |127 [NCR
3 |FTP Fatehpur 05:00 05:02 2m (2 |2 (518 |62 (114 [NCR
4 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 06:55 07:00 5m (5 (2 [|635 |77 (97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
5 |[MZP |Mirzapur 08:10 08:12 2m |2 |2 724 |81 |85 |NCR
6 |CAR [Chunar Junction 08:35 08:37 2m |2 |2 755 |26 |82 |NCR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 09:50 10:00 10m |1,2 (2 |787 |9 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 BBU |Bhabua Road 10:34 10:36 2m |0 (2 |842 |106 |75 |ECR
9 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 11:03 11:05 2m (0 |2 889 |72 |108 [ECR
10 |DOS |[Dehri On Sone 11:20 11:22 2m |4 |2 |907 |90 [108 |ECR
11 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |11:33 11:35 2m (3 |2 [924 |75 |100 [ECR
12 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 12:30 12:35 5m |2 |2 992 |44 [109 |ECR
13 |PRP  |Paharpur 13:21 13:23 2m |2 |2 1026 |73 ECR
14 |KQR |Koderma Junction 13:59 14:01 2m |3 |2 1070 (67 |[397 |ECR
15 |GMO [NSCB Junction Gomoh |15:25 15:30 5m |2 |2 1163 [30 |235 |ECR
16 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 16:35 16:40 5Sm |2 |2 1196 |52 |241 |SER
17 [PRR  [Purulia Junction 17:50 17:52 2m |23 |2 1257 |42 |234 |SER
18 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 20:00 20:10 10m (4 |2 1346 |46 |159 |SER
19 |GTS |Ghatsila 20:57 20:58 m |3 |2 1382 |52 |100 |SER
20 (HI Hijli 22:50 22:55 5m |2 |2 1479 |87 |44 |SER
21 |BLS Baleshwar 00:12 00:17 5Sm |2 |3 1592 |64 |17 |SER
22 |BHC |Bhadrak 01:16 01:18 2m |2 |3 1654 |75 |17 |ECoR
23 |JJKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 01:53 01:55 2m |3 |3 1698 |79 |32 |ECoR
24 |CTC Cuttack Junction 02:50 02:55 5m (3 |3 1770 |47 |28 |ECoR
25 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 03:30 03:35 5m (4 |3 1798 |57 |33 |ECoR
26 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 03:55 04:00 5m |4 |3 1817 |31 |16 |ECOR
27 |PURI |Puri 05:25 3 13 1860 |- 5 |ECoR

May 22 2024 (23:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



